
History As of February 6, 2023  Fall Semester 

HISTORY DEPARTMENT – FULL TIME FACULTY 
SPRING SEMESTER, 2023 

Faculty Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm Office Hours Zoom & Additional info 
Barber, Cary HIST 1400-60 MW 2:30-3:45pm Online Tuesday 
SB-333 / 537-4325 1:00-2:15pm via zoom 
Cary.barber@csusb.edu Or by 

Appointment 
Johnson, Diana Tuesday 
SB-329 / 537-3836 HIST 5840-60 W 1:00-2:15pm Online Synch 12:00-3:00pm 
Diana.johnson@csusb.edu HIST 6003-02 W 5:30-8:15pm SB-210 Or 

By Appointment 
Jones, Tiffany HIST 5250-01 F 10:30-1:15pm SB-210 Monday – 6:00-7:00pm https://csusb.zoom.us/j/81537295610

SB-341 / 537-3792 HIST 5840-01 M 7:00-9:45pm Online Synch Friday – 9:00-10:00am 
tjones@csusb.edu   Or by 

Appointment 
Keating, Ryan (Chair)    Monday zoom ID: keatingrw 
SB-357A / 537-3917 No courses 12:00-1:00pm 
rkeating@csusb.edu Or 

By appointment 
Liszka, Kate HIST 3380-60 Online Online Asynch. Friday 
SB-357E / 537 5437 10:00am via zoom 
kate.liszka@csusb.edu Or by 

Appointment 
Long, Thomas 
SB-327F / 537 3791 NO CLASSES By 
tlong@csusb.edu THIS SEMESTER Appointment 

Only 
Murray, Jeremy HIST 4260-01 MW 10:30-11:45am SB-210 Mon. & Wed 
SB-357D / 537 5540 HIST 5850-01 MW 1:00-2:15pm PL-217 3:00-4:00pm 
jmurray@csusb.edu HIST 6900-01 M 5:30-8:15pm SB-212 (In office – SB357D) https://csusb.zoom.us/j/388207496 

Or on zoom 
Ocampo, Daisy HIST 3160-01 TR 2:30-3:45pm SB-212 Tues. – 3:45-4:45pm In Office 
SB-339 / 537 4326 HIST 3710-01 MW 9:00-10:15am PL-217 Mon. – 8:00-9:00am In Office 
daisy.ocampo@csusb.edu HIST 5600-01 TR 1:00-2:15pm SB-210 Fri. – 9:00-10:00am Zoom 

Or by Appointment 
Pytell, Timothy HIST 3060-60 W 2:30-3:45pm CE-109 Wednesday Hybrid/Asynchronous  
SB-337 / 537 3789 HIST 5850-02 W 5:30-8:15pm CE-100 4:00-5:00pm 
typtell@csusb.edu HIST 5850-80 F 10:30-1:15pm IWO303 Via Zoom HIST 5850-80 – PDC 

Or by Appointment 
Robinson, Marc HIST 3410-01 F 9:00-11:45am SB-210 Tuesday & Thursday 
SB-335 / 537 5528 HIST 3950-01 TR 1:00-2:15pm PL-266 9:00-10:00am 
Marc.robinson@csusb.edu  Or 

By Appointment 
Santoni, Pedro HIST 4670-01 TR 7:30-8:45am SB-210 Tuesday & Thursday 
SB-355 / 537 5530 HIST 5840-01 TR 9:00-10:15am PL-277 10:30-11:30am 
psantoni@csusb.edu  Or 

. By appointment 
Yaghoubian, David    HIST 3840-01 TR 9:00-10:15am SB-211 Tuesday & Thursday 
SB-331 / 537 3790 HIST 4850-01 TR 10:30-11:45am PL-266 12:30-2:00pm 
dny@csusb.edu HIST 4950-60 Online Online Online Asynch Or by Appointment 

HIST 5850-60 Online Online Online Synch Via zoom 
PALM DESERT CAMPUS Tuesday Zoom:  
Karp, Michael    
IW-111 / 537 8169 

Independent  
classes only      

Via zoom 
2:30-3:30pm 

https://csusb.zoom.us/j/67372890
89?pwd=ZXlObWVXSWYzNEM
0VUlhbTE0M3NLZz09#success 

Michael.karp@csusb.edu On Family Leave  Or 
By appointment 
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History As of February 6, 2023  Fall Semester 

PART TIME FACULTY (Office hours by appointment) 

Faculty Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm Information 

Ahn, Katherine 
Katherine.Ahn@csusb.edu 

HIST 4280-87 Online Online Online Palm Desert Campus 

Hawkins, Michael 
mhawkin@csusb.edu 

HIST 1460-01 
HIST 1460-05 
HIST 1460H-01 

MW 
TR 
TR 

9:00-10:15am 
10:30-11:45am 
9:00-10:15am 

JB-102 
SB-128 
SB-210 

Hungate, Adam 
ahungate@csusb.edu 

HIST 1440-02 
HIST 1460-03 
HIST 1460-04 
HIST 3510-01 

MW 
MW 
MW 
TR 

10:30-11:45am 
1:00-2:15pm 
4:00-5:15pm 
9:00-10:15am 

CGI-210 
CGI-110 
SB-128 
SB-217 

Katin, William 
William.Katin@csusb.edu 

HIST 1440-03 
HIST 3050-01 

F 
T 

10:30-1:15pm 
2:30-5:15pm 

CS-142 
PS-203 

Keiser, Mary Frances 
Mary.Keiser@csusb.edu 

HIS 3290-60 R 10:30-11:45pm Synch. 

Lowe, Eric 
Eric.lowe@csusb.edu 

HIST 2000-01 TR 1:00-2:15pm VA-101 

Lorimer, Michelle 
mlorimer@csusb.edu 

HIST 2700/60 
HIST 3450/01 
HIST 5700/01 
HIST 5700/80 

Online 
TR 
TR 
R 

Online 
1:00-2:15pm 
10:30-11:45am 
4:00-6:45pm 

Asynch. 
CE-103 
SB-210 
IW-205 

HIST 5700-80 – Palm Desert Campus 

Matthews, Lisa 
Lisa.matthews@csusb.edu 

HIST 4180/01 TR 10:30-11:45am CH-135 

Reynolds, Mark 
mark.reynolds@csusb.edu 

HIST 2010-01 TR 4:00-5:15pm CGI-103 

Shanta, David - PDC 
David.shanta@csusb.edu 

HIST 2700-80 MW 1:00-2:15pm IW-303 PDC Course 

Stahl-Kovell, Daniel 
Daniel.StahlKovell@csusb.edu 

HIST 1460-60 
HIST 3700-01 

Online 
F 

Online 
7:30-10:15am 

Asynch 
CE-110 

Standley, Fred -PDC 
FStand@csusb.edu 

HIST 3570-80 
HIST 3580-80 
HIST 3700-60 

TR 
TR 
TR 

2:30-3:45pm 
10:30-11:45am 
9:00-10:15am 

IW-303 
IW-303 
IW-303 

PDC Courses 

Stover, Justin Dolan HIST 3350-60 Online Online Asynch. 

Szpakowska, Kasia 
Kasia.Szpakowska@csusb.edu  

HIST 3950-60 MW 10:30-11:45am Online 
Synch. 

Thompson, David - PDC 
David.thompson@csusb.edu 

HIST 3060-80 TR 1:00-2:15pm Online 
Synch 

PDC Course 

Young, Shahla - PDC 
syoung@csusb.edu 

HIST 1440-86 
HIST 4560-60 

MW 
MW 

9:00-10:15am 
1:00-2:15pm 

Online 
Synch. 

PDC Course 
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